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TARIFF OF FEES OF PAYSPOT D.O.O. NOVI SAD FOR THE EXECUTION OF  

RIA MONEY TRANSFERS 

EFFECTIVE AS OF MARCH 1, 2024 

 

 
SENDING MONEY TRANSFERS TO: MONTENEGRO, NORTH MACEDONIA,  

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA, CROATIA, 

ALBANIA, ROMANIA, BULGARIA, KOSOVO, AND GREECE 

 

Remittance amount from 
(RSD) 

Remittance amount up to 
(RSD) 

Fee (RSD) 

0,01 12.500,00 550,00 

12.500,01 25.000,00 1.020,00 

25.000,01 42.000,00 1.360,00 

42.000,01 64.000,00 1.960,00 

64.000,01 84.000,00 2.980,00 

84.000,01 90.000,00 3.150,00 

90.000,01 105.000,00 3.400,00 

105.000,01 125.000,00 3.660,00 

125.000,01 150.000,00 3.910,00 

150.000,01 250.000,00 4.170,00 

250.000,01 625.000,00 5.950,00 

 

 
SENDING MONEY TRANSFERS TO UKRAINE: 

 

Remittance amount from 
(RSD) 

Remittance amount up to 

(RSD) 
Fee (RSD) 

0,01 12.500,00 375,00 

12.500,01 25.000,00 750,00 

25.000,01 42.000,00 1.260,00 

42.000,01 64.000,00 1.920,00 

64.000,01 84.000,00 2.520,00 

84.000,01 90.000,00 2.700,00 

90.000,01 105.000,00 3.150,00 

105.000,01 125.000,00 3.750,00 

125.000,01 150.000,00 4.500,00 

150.000,01 250.000,00 7.500,00 

250.000,01 625.000,00 18.750,00 
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SENDING MONEY TRANSFERS TO ALL OTHER COUNTRIES: 

 

Remittance amount from 
(RSD) 

Remittance amount up to 

(RSD) 
Fee (RSD) 

0,01 9.000,00 700,00 

9.000,01 16.000,00 1.150,00 

16.000,01 26.000,00 1.700,00 

26.000,01 32.000,00 2.000,00 

32.000,01 41.000,00 2.550,00 

41.000,01 55.000,00 2.850,00 

55.000,01 65.000,00 3.300,00 

65.000,01 80.000,00 3.700,00 

80.000,01 90.000,00 4.250,00 

90.000,01 105.000,00 4.750,00 

105.000,01 125.000,00 5.200,00 

125.000,01 150.000,00 5.650,00 

150.000,01 250.000,00 6.600,00 

250.000,01 625.000,00 8.050,00 

 

 
RECEIPT OF RIA MONEY TRANSFERS FROM ALL COUNTRIES: 

 

Remittance amount from 
(RSD) 

Remittance amount up to 

(RSD) 
Fee (RSD) 

0,00 ---- No fee 
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